Some of the photos may include optional equipment
MOVING YOU FURTHER
Electric forklifts equipped with
advanced technology and advanced design.
Hyundai's 7A series battery forklift utilizes
the latest electronic management systems.
Upgrading customers’ businesses with enhanced stability in
travel & operations, AC technologies and reasonable prices.

Identification
1.1 Manufacturer (Abbreviation) Hyundai
1.2 Manufacturer's Type Designation 25B-7A 30B-7A 35B-7A
1.3 Drive : Electric (Battery Or Mains), Diesel, Petrol, Fuel Gas Electric Electric Electric
1.4 Type Of Operation : Hand, Pedestrian, Standing, Seated, Order-Picker Seated Seated Seated
1.5 Load Capacity / Rated Load Kg 2,500 3,000 3,500
1.6 Load Center Distance mm 500 500 500
1.8 Load Distance, Center Of Drive Axle To Fork x mm 454 476 495
1.9 Wheelbase y mm 1,485 1,670 1,690
Weights
2.1.1 Service Weight Kg 4,160 4,750 5,250
2.2 Axle Loading, Loaded Front/Rear Kg 5,950 / 710 6,897 / 852 7,790 / 963
2.3 Axle Loading, Unloaded Front/Rear kg 1,750 / 2,410 2,065 / 2,685 2,285 / 2,968
Tires, Chassis
3. 1 Tires : Solid Rubber, Superelastic, Pneumatic, Polyurethane Solid Tire Solid Tire Solid Tire
3. 2 Tire Size, Front 23×9-10 23×9-10 23×10-12
3. 3 Tire Size, Rear 18×7-8 18×7-8 200/50-10
3. 5 Wheels, Number Front / Rear (X = Driven Wheels) 2 / 2 2 / 2 2 / 2
3. 6 Tread, Front Mm 1,058 1,065 1,124
3. 7 Tread, Rear mm 960 980 1010
Dimensions
4.1 Tilt Of Mast/Fork Carriage Forward/Backrward ° 5/10 5/10 5/10
4.2 Height, Mast Lowered h1 (mm) 2,015 2,045 2,120
4.3 Free Lift mm 140 165 170
4.4 Lift Height h3 (mm) 3,000 3,000 3,000
4.5 Height, Mast Extended h4 (mm) 4,017 4,140 4,140
4.7 Height Of Overhead Guard (Cabin) h5 (mm) 2,152 2,152 2,138
4.8 Seat Height / Stand Height Rel. To Sip mm 1,050 1,050 1,050
4.12 Coupling Height mm 175 175 175
4.19 Overall Length l1 (mm) 3,397 3,618 3,709
4.20 Length To Face Of Forks mm 2,286 2,548 2,639
4.21 Overall Width b1 (mm) 1,285 1,285 1,365
4.22 Fork Dimension mm 1,070×122×40 1,070×125×45 1,070×130×50
4.23 Fork Carriage ISO 2328, Class / Type A, B - A A A
4.24 Fork-Carriage Width b3 (mm) 250-1,000 250-1,060 250-1,060
4.31 Ground Clearance, Below Mast, Loaded mm 40 45 50
4.32 Ground Clearance, Center Of Wheelbase mm 130 130 115
4.34.1 Aisle Width For Pallets 1000 X 1200 Crossways (L X W) mm 3,745 4,040 4,100
4.34.2 Aisle Width For Pallets 800 X 1200 Crossways (W X L) mm 3,945 4,240 4,300
4.35 Turning Radius Wa (mm) 2,095 2,349 2,405
4.36 Smallest Pivot Point Distance mm 600 600 600
Specification
* Exterior designs and forklift options in this catalog may change for improvement
Performance Data
5.1 Travel Speed, Loaded / Unloaded km/h 15 / 16 15 / 16 15 / 16
5.2 Lift Speed, Loaded / Unloaded mm/s 280 / 440 280 / 400 280 / 384
5.3 Lowering Speed, Loaded / Unloaded mm/s 470 / 430 400 / 315 400 / 315
5.5 Drawbar Pull, Loaded / Unloaded KN 12.9 / 8.1 15.2 / 9.3 17.1 / 10.3
5.6 Max. Drawbar Pull, Loaded / Unloaded KN 12.9 / 8.1 15.2 / 9.3 17.1 / 10.3
5.7 Gradeability, Loaded / Unloaded % 15 / 15 15 / 15 15 / 15
5.8 Max. Gradeability, Loaded / Unloaded % 15 / 22 15 / 22 15 / 22
5.9.1 Acceleration Time, Loaded / Unloaded (Over 10M) s 5 5 5
5.10 Service Brake - hydr. hydr. hydr.
E - Motor
6.1 Drive Motor Rating S2 60 Min kW 8.5 11.5 11.5
6.2 Lift Motor Rating At S3 15% kW 11.0 15.0 15.0
6.4 Battery Voltage, Nominal Capacity K5 V/Ah 48 / 600 80 / 500 80 / 500
6.5 Battery Weight Kg 1,100 1,420 1,420